OIL IMMERSED DESIGN
BRUSHLESS MAGNETIC INDUCTION  DESIGN
AC VOLTAGE STABILISERS & REGULATORS
AC THREE PHASE - 250  TO 3000 kVA
MAXIMUM RELIABILITY FOR THE TOUGHEST OF APPLICATIONS
Designed for maximum reliability, making them ideal the toughest of applications, IVRI
Brushless AC  Automatic Voltage Stabilisers & Regulators enhance power quality,
providing industrial - grade voltage regulation and power protection.

IVRI-3P-S*-2021-12
© Sinalda UK Limited - Sinalda reserve the right to change any or all the specifications indicated or implied without prior notice. E&EO.
IVRI H SERIES - 250 to 3000kVA - THREE PHASE - 4 WIRE
RUGGED INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
IVRI Series
Three Phase
Industrial
AC Voltage
Stabiliser
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model
Rating
kVA
Max Rating (Amps per Phase)
@ 380V @ 400V @ 415V
IVRI-500H-3P-S* 500 759 721 695
Dimensions &
Weights
available
on Request -
according to the
S* Swing Model
Variant required.
IVRI-750H-3P-S* 750 1139 1082 1043
IVRI-1000H-3P-S* 1000 1518 1443 1390
IVRI-1250H-3P-S* 1250 1898 1803 1738
IVRI-1500H-3P-S* 1500 2278 2164 2086
IVRI-1600H-3P-S* 1600 2430 2308 2225
IVRI-2000H-3P-S* 2000 3037 2885 2781
IVRI-3000H-3P-S* 3000 4556 4328 4172
Dimensions &
Weights
IVRI-2500H-3P-S* 2500 3797 3607 3447
IVRI-250H-3P-S* 250 379 360 347
IVRI-650H-3P-S* 650 987 937 904
PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE
Technology: Magnetic Induction Design - Brushless
Oil Immersed
Input Voltage Swing